

MACC No. 671 of 2022 CNR No. WBCC01-013083-2022
Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu, Ld Judge Bench-IV. (Code No.WB 01-001238)

Order no.10
Dated: 24.02.2025

Today is fixed for S. R. and A. D. upon the OP.1.
Ld. Advocates for the applicant and OP.2 files haziras.
No S. R. and A. D. upon OP.1 has yet been received.
Fix 10.04.2025 for S. R. and A. D. upon the OP.1.

Judge Bench-IV
City Civil Court, Calcutta